	 GÜZ 2021-22
	DR. MENİL ÇELEBİ

	
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma
	CUMARTESİ

	8:00 – 8:50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 – 9:50
	SOH203
SBF-4-414
	SOH413
SBF-4-414

	
	ÖOS
	SOH401
SBF-0-D5/ ONLİNE
	

	10:00 – 10:50
	SOH203
SBF-4-414
	SOH413
SBF-4-414

	
	AOS
	SOH4 SBF-0-D5/ ONLİNE 01
	

	11:00 – 11:50
	SOH211
SBF-4-414
	SOH101
SBF-4-414

	
	AOS
	AOS
	

	12:00 – 12:50
	SOH211
SBF-4-414
	SOH101
SBF-4-414

	
	SOH203
SBF-4-414
	SOH406
SBF-0-D5/ ONLİNE
	

	13:00 – 13:50
	SOH217
SBF-4-414
	ÖOS
	ÖOS
	
	SOH406
SBF-0-D5/ ONLİNE
	

	14:00 – 14:50
	SOH217
SBF-4-414 
	AOS
	AOS
	SOH413
SBF-0-D5
	AOS
	

	15:00 – 15:50
	ÖOS 
	AOS
	AOS
	
	SOH406
SBF-0-D5/ ONLİNE
	

	16:00 – 16:50
	AOS
	
	
	

	ÖOS
	

	17:00 – 17:50
	AOS
	
	
	

	
	

	18:00 – 18:50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19:00 - 19:50
	
	
	
	

	
	


*AOH= Academic Office Hour
[bookmark: _GoBack]SOH = Student Office Hour
